For more information, samples
and engineering kits,
please visit us at www.kemet.com
or call 1.877.myKEMET.
Copyright © 2014 KEMET
Electronic Components
Through-Hole Ceramic
Capacitors

component solutions for customers demanding the
highest standards of quality, delivery and service.
Ordering Information
C
Ceramic
410
Style/
Size
410
430
C
Specification/
Series
C = Standard
105
Capacitance
Code (pF)
2 Sig. Digits
+ Number
of Zeros.
K
 Capacitance
 Tolerance
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
3
Voltage
3 = 25 V
5 = 50 V
1 = 100 V
2 = 200 V
H
Dielectric
H = Ultra-Stable X8R
N = X8L
5
Design
5 = Multilayer
A
Failure Rate
A = N/A
T
   Lead
   Finish
T = 100%
Matte Sn
H = SnPb
(60/40)
7200
Packaging/
       Grade
      (C-Spec)
Blank = Bulk
7200 = 12” Reel
AUTO =
Automotive Grade
Features & Benefits